477. Damenschiel3en
2014

FErgebnisliste

Schiitzenkreis Wangen

22. Marz 2014

Zur Stegerehrung
in Deuchelried



WSV

1850

Jugendklasse

Rang

1
2
3

Nachname, Vorname

Engelhardt, Laura
Prinz, Corinna
Heinold, Marie-Sue

Damenklasse

Rang

©CoO~NOOThA,WDNEPE

10

Nachname, Vorname

Angele, Andrea
Grabherr, Martina
Krieger-Feuerstein, Birgit
Korbel, Stefanie
Netzer, Claudia
Koénig, Kathrin

Elbs, Sabine

Gregg, Stefanie

Prinz, Angelika
Bucher, Daniela
Keybach, Marina
Prinz, Juliana

Maier, Priska

Heinz, Christina
Merk, Tanja
Wirtenberger, Ramona
Straub, Reto
Wucherer, Desireé
Endel, Leonie
Heinold, Kristin
Schwenk, Martina
Weilhammer, Gabriele
Grabherr, Michaela

Altersklasse

Rang

O©C O ~NOULAWNP

(=Y
o

Nachname, Vorname

Reischmann, Carola
Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea
Hildebrand, Monika
Kalhorn, Beate
Schéllhorn, Helga
Pauler, Maria

Reck, Ruth

Duller, Monika

Krauf3, Wilma

Rasch, Irmgard

Schutzenkreis Wangen

Damenschiel3en 2014

Siegerliste

Verein

ZSGi KiRlegg
SV Beuren
SV Immenried

Verein

SAbt. Bad Wurzach
KK-SV Karsee

SV Bolsternang

SV Bolsternang

SGi Deuchelried

SGi Isny

SV GielRen

SG Ziegelbach

SV Beuren

KK-SV Karsee

SV Rohrdorf

SV Beuren

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Schlof Zeil

SV Beuren

KK-SV Karsee

KK-SV Karsee

KK-SV Karsee

SV Immenried

SV Merazhofen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
KK-SV Karsee

Verein

SGi Deuchelried
ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Gielen

SV Ratzenried
SGi Deuchelried
SV GielRen

SGi Deuchelried
SV Niederwangen
SGi Deuchelried
SV Urlau
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Ringe

186
171
158

Ringe

188
192
178
171
179
186
188
177
190
182
184
170
177
171
166
180
176
177
173
148
158
159
158

Ringe

176
193
189
187
182
163
164
168
154
163

Teiler

55,9
57,2
269,6

Teiler

20,8
38,2
27,3
29,1
37,5
48,0
69,2
68,6
89,1
82,3
91,4
89,9
97,1
91,7
91,5
119,4
120,9
124,2
153,7
129,8
170,5
222,0
388,3

Teiler

52,0
79,2
77,6
76,3
76,0
67,7
84,1
101,2
91,9
106,2

Schiitzenkreis Wangen

Punkte

69,9
86,2
311,6

Punkte

32,8
46,2
49,3
58,1
58,5
62,0
81,2
91,6
99,1
100,3
107,4
119,9
120,1
120,7
125,5
139,4
1449
147,2
180,7
181,8
2125
263,0
430,3

Punkte

76,0
86,2
88,6
89,3
94,0
104,7
120,1
133,2
137,9
143,2



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Hildebrand, Rosali
Kanzleiter, Elke
Felsmann, Christina
Weh, Lore

Loritz, Marga
Schlecht, Brigitte
Keybach, Andrea
Baumgartner, Claudia
Ritter, Angelika
Breyer, Michaela
Kloos, Claudia

Seniorenklasse aufgelegt

Rang
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Nachname, Vorname

Sontheim, Thea
Wetzel, Reinwalda
Abt, Rita

Schulze, Hildegard
Forstenhéausler, Rosi
Altvater, Brunhilde
Miller, Beate
Ortmann, Gerda
Dodek, Christine
Breyer, Maria
Schnell, Imelda
Braun, Roswitha

Bester Teiler Kreispokal

Rang

O©C O ~NOULAWNP

Nachname, Vorname

Angele, Andrea
Krieger-Feuerstein, Birgit
Korbel, Stefanie
Netzer, Claudia
Grabherr, Martina
Koénig, Kathrin
Sontheim, Thea
Reischmann, Carola
Abt, Rita
Engelhardt, Laura
Prinz, Corinna
Schulze, Hildegard
Wetzel, Reinwalda
Pauler, Maria

Gregg, Stefanie
Elbs, Sabine
Schéllhorn, Helga
Kalhorn, Beate
Hildebrand, Monika
Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea
Bucher, Daniela
Reck, Ruth

Miller, Beate

Prinz, Angelika
Prinz, Juliana
Forstenhausler, Rosi
Keybach, Marina

SV GielRen

SAbt. Bad Wurzach
SV Immenried

SV Pfarrich

SAbt. Bad Wurzach
SV Urlau

SV Rohrdorf

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Bolsternang

SV Niederwangen

Verein

ZSGi KiRlegg

SGi Deuchelried

SV Pfarrich

SV Immenried

SV Pfarrich

SGi Isny

SV Pfarrich

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

SV Bolsternang

SV Pfarrich

SV Niederhofen-Mailand

Verein

SAbt. Bad Wurzach
SV Bolsternang
SV Bolsternang
SGi Deuchelried
KK-SV Karsee
SGi Isny

ZSGi KiRlegg
SGi Deuchelried
SV Pfarrich
ZSGi KiRlegg
SV Beuren

SV Immenried
SGi Deuchelried
SV GielRen

SG Ziegelbach
SV GielRen

SGi Deuchelried
SV Ratzenried
SV GielRen
ZSGi KiRlegg
KK-SV Karsee
SGi Deuchelried
SV Pfarrich

SV Beuren

SV Beuren

SV Pfarrich

SV Rohrdorf
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182
162
169
166
178
165
163
168
168
150
150

Ringe

186
189
176
169
192
185
177
176
147
178
144
163

136,0
119,8
131,1
129,6
154,2
148,0
148,0
158,0
239,8
271,8
339,6

Teiler

49,9
65,2
55,0
63,8
90,7
92,1
85,6
126,6
212,2
440,5
446,4
593,1

154,0
157,8
162,1
163,6
176,2
183,0
185,0
190,0
271,8
321,8
389,6

Punkte

63,9
76,2
79,0
94,8
98,7
107,1
108,6
150,6
265,2
462,5
502,4
630,1

Teiler

20,8
27,3
29,1
37,5
38,2
48,0
49,9
52,0
55,0
55,9
57,2
63,8
65,2
67,7
68,6
69,2
76,0
76,3
77,6
79,2
82,3
84,1
85,6
89,1
89,9
90,7
91,4



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Merk, Tanja

Heinz, Christina
Kraul3, Wilma
Altvater, Brunhilde
Maier, Priska
Duller, Monika
Rasch, Irmgard
Wirtenberger, Ramona
Kanzleiter, Elke
Straub, Reto
Wucherer, Desireé
Ortmann, Gerda
Weh, Lore

Heinold, Kristin
Felsmann, Christina
Hildebrand, Rosali
Breyer, Maria
Keybach, Andrea
Schlecht, Brigitte
Endel, Leonie
Loritz, Marga
Baumgartner, Claudia
Schwenk, Martina
Braun, Roswitha
Dodek, Christine
Weilhammer, Gabriele
Ritter, Angelika
Heinold, Marie-Sue
Breyer, Michaela
Kloos, Claudia
Grabherr, Michaela
Schnell, Imelda

Norbert's Wanderpokal

Rang
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Nachname, Vorname

Elbs, Sabine

Schulze, Hildegard
Bucher, Daniela
Rasch, Irmgard
Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea
Grabherr, Martina
Engelhardt, Laura
Schéllhorn, Helga
Krieger-Feuerstein, Birgit
Prinz, Corinna

Duller, Monika
Forstenhéausler, Rosi
Wucherer, Desireé
Mdller, Beate

Gregg, Stefanie
Baumgartner, Claudia
Reischmann, Carola
Keybach, Marina
Maier, Priska

Heinz, Christina
Ritter, Angelika

Prinz, Juliana

Breyer, Michaela
Altvater, Brunhilde
Netzer, Claudia

SV Schlof? Zeil

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SGi Deuchelried

SGi Isny

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Niederwangen

SV Urlau

SV Beuren

SAbt. Bad Wurzach
KK-SV Karsee

KK-SV Karsee

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

SV Immenried

SV Immenried

SV GielRen

SV Bolsternang

SV Rohrdorf

SV Urlau

KK-SV Karsee

SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Merazhofen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Immenried

SV Bolsternang

SV Niederwangen
KK-SV Karsee

SV Pfarrich

Verein

SV GielRen

SV Immenried

KK-SV Karsee

SV Urlau

ZSGi KiRlegg

KK-SV Karsee

ZSGi KiRlegg

SGi Deuchelried

SV Bolsternang

SV Beuren

SV Niederwangen

SV Pfarrich

KK-SV Karsee

SV Pfarrich

SG Ziegelbach

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SGi Deuchelried

SV Rohrdorf

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Niederhofen-Mailand
ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Beuren

SV Bolsternang

SGi Isny

SGi Deuchelried
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91,5

91,7

91,9

92,1

97,1
101,2
106,2
119,4
119,8
120,9
124,2
126,6
129,6
129,8
1311
136,0
146,8
148,0
148,0
153,7
154,2
158,0
170,5
197,7
212,2
222,0
239,8
269,6
271,8
339,6
388,3
446,4

Teiler

110,9
129,6
162,6
176,5
178,4
186,1
192,0
199,0
215,7
2158
217,8
229,5
248,5
256,9
269,5
278,6
289,0
297,7
299,1
299,3
307,1
313,8
319,8
341,2
341,8



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Endel, Leonie
Keybach, Andrea
Breyer, Maria
Ortmann, Gerda
Wetzel, Reinwalda
Schwenk, Martina
Wiirtenberger, Ramona
Angele, Andrea
Heinold, Marie-Sue
Prinz, Angelika
Koénig, Kathrin

Abt, Rita

Schlecht, Brigitte
Hildebrand, Monika
Straub, Reto

Reck, Ruth

Merk, Tanja
Felsmann, Christina
Heinold, Kristin
Kloos, Claudia
Weh, Lore
Hildebrand, Rosali
Braun, Roswitha
Sontheim, Thea
Pauler, Maria
Korbel, Stefanie
Kalhorn, Beate
Loritz, Marga
Kanzleiter, Elke
Grabherr, Michaela
Schnell, Imelda
Krauf3, Wilma
Weilhammer, Gabriele
Dodek, Christine

Charly's Wanderpokal

Rang
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Nachname, Vorname

Wiirtenberger, Ramona
Altvater, Brunhilde
Wetzel, Reinwalda
Prinz, Angelika
Reischmann, Carola
Loritz, Marga
Hildebrand, Rosali
Endel, Leonie
Korbel, Stefanie
Forstenhéausler, Rosi
Elbs, Sabine
Kalhorn, Beate
Koénig, Kathrin
Ortmann, Gerda
Gregg, Stefanie
Breyer, Maria
Krieger-Feuerstein, Birgit
Engelhardt, Laura
Duller, Monika
Wucherer, Desireé
Grabherr, Michaela
Maier, Priska

Reck, Ruth

KK-SV Karsee

SV Rohrdorf

SV Bolsternang

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SGi Deuchelried
SV Merazhofen

SV Beuren

SAbt. Bad Wurzach
SV Immenried

SV Beuren

SGi Isny

SV Pfarrich

SV Urlau

SV Gielen

KK-SV Karsee

SGi Deuchelried
SV Schlof? Zeil

SV Immenried

SV Immenried

SV Niederwangen
SV Pfarrich

SV GielRen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
ZSGi KiRlegg

SV GielRen

SV Bolsternang

SV Ratzenried
SAbt. Bad Wurzach
SAbt. Bad Wurzach
KK-SV Karsee

SV Pfarrich

SGi Deuchelried
SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

Verein

SV Beuren

SGi Isny

SGi Deuchelried
SV Beuren

SGi Deuchelried
SAbt. Bad Wurzach
SV GielRen

KK-SV Karsee

SV Bolsternang

SV Pfarrich

SV GielRen

SV Ratzenried

SGi Isny

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SG Ziegelbach

SV Bolsternang

SV Bolsternang
ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Niederwangen
KK-SV Karsee
KK-SV Karsee

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SGi Deuchelried
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345,0
346,6
351,9
372,7
381,5
397,1
412,6
424.,4
4422
449,6
451,0
456,1
458,1
467,4
469,7
473,3
473,4
497,8
507,2
555,4
562,9
609,4
680,2
769,1
774,1
787,0
817,4
843,8
984,0
1047,0
1071,0
1191,0
1211,0
1731,0

Teiler

38,0

93,4
114,4
1171
127,3
152,2
161,0
177,9
207,1
250,2
257,0
270,1
306,3
328,7
331,3
345,2
371,7
374,8
375,9
378,0
384,6
389,2
397,5



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Angele, Andrea
Abt, Rita

Netzer, Claudia
Prinz, Juliana
Keybach, Andrea
Rasch, Irmgard
Heinold, Kristin

Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea

Straub, Reto
Schwenk, Martina
Prinz, Corinna
Felsmann, Christina
Pauler, Maria
Krauf3, Wilma
Bucher, Daniela
Grabherr, Martina
Kloos, Claudia
Sontheim, Thea
Schéllhorn, Helga
Hildebrand, Monika
Keybach, Marina
Baumgartner, Claudia
Weh, Lore

Miller, Beate
Heinold, Marie-Sue
Ritter, Angelika
Kanzleiter, Elke
Schulze, Hildegard
Schlecht, Brigitte
Schnell, Imelda
Heinz, Christina
Breyer, Michaela
Braun, Roswitha
Dodek, Christine
Merk, Tanja
Weilhammer, Gabriele

SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV Pfarrich

SGi Deuchelried

SV Beuren

SV Rohrdorf

SV Urlau

SV Immenried

ZSGi KiRlegg

KK-SV Karsee

SV Merazhofen

SV Beuren

SV Immenried

SV GielRen

SGi Deuchelried

KK-SV Karsee

KK-SV Karsee

SV Niederwangen

ZSGi KiRlegg

SGi Deuchelried

SV GielRen

SV Rohrdorf

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

SV Pfarrich

SV Immenried

ZSGi KiRlegg

SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV Immenried

SV Urlau

SV Pfarrich

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Bolsternang

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

SV Schlof? Zeil

SV Niederhofen-Mailand

Reil3sle Wanderpreis (endgultig vergeben)

Rang

O~NO O WNEPE

Nachname, Vorname

Prinz, Angelika

Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea

Keybach, Marina
Elbs, Sabine
Ortmann, Gerda
Rasch, Irmgard
Prinz, Juliana
Schlecht, Brigitte

Inge's Wanderpokal

Rang

oA WN PP

Nachname, Vorname

Prinz, Angelika
Hildebrand, Rosali
Gregg, Stefanie
Korbel, Stefanie
Kalhorn, Beate
Bucher, Daniela

Verein

SV Beuren

ZSGi Ki3legg

SV Rohrdorf

SV Gielen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Urlau

SV Beuren

SV Urlau

Verein

SV Beuren

SV Gielen

SG Ziegelbach

SV Bolsternang
SV Ratzenried

KK-SV Karsee
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398,7
403,8
406,0
4209
4233
4453
449,7
456,1
4797
511,6
520,3
533,9
552,9
563,9
567,1
577,4
580,6
614,9
616,7
636,3
646,0
649,4
705,3
7257
733,33
7458
773,4
817,1
912,3
957,6
1060,0
1248,0
1263,0
1270,0
1321,0
1336,0

Teiler

73,5

96,1
165,4
499,6
515,3
537,4
615,6
655,2

Teiler

25,0
61,0
88,5
97,5
122,5
165,1



Wetzel, Reinwalda
Forstenhéausler, Rosi
Miller, Beate
Sontheim, Thea
Felsmann, Christina
Engelhardt, Laura
Reischmann, Carola
Abt, Rita

Kraul3, Wilma
Keybach, Marina
Grabherr, Martina
Pauler, Maria
Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea
Elbs, Sabine

Netzer, Claudia
Altvater, Brunhilde
Kanzleiter, Elke
Duller, Monika
Weilhammer, Gabriele
Heinz, Christina
Schwenk, Martina
Heinold, Kristin
Maier, Priska

Ritter, Angelika
Breyer, Michaela
Kloos, Claudia
Keybach, Andrea
Loritz, Marga
Hildebrand, Monika
Baumgartner, Claudia
Angele, Andrea
Prinz, Corinna
Koénig, Kathrin
Straub, Reto
Krieger-Feuerstein, Birgit
Ortmann, Gerda
Weh, Lore
Schéllhorn, Helga
Dodek, Christine
Endel, Leonie

Prinz, Juliana
Grabherr, Michaela
Braun, Roswitha
Heinold, Marie-Sue
Breyer, Maria
Schulze, Hildegard
Wucherer, Desireé
Rasch, Irmgard
Wiirtenberger, Ramona
Schnell, Imelda
Reck, Ruth

Merk, Tanja
Schlecht, Brigitte

Wilma's Wanderpokal

Rang

A WNBE

Nachname, Vorname

Engelhardt, Laura
Angele, Andrea
Hildebrand, Monika
Kalhorn, Beate

SGi Deuchelried

SV Pfarrich

SV Pfarrich

ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Immenried

ZSGi KiRlegg

SGi Deuchelried

SV Pfarrich

SGi Deuchelried

SV Rohrdorf

KK-SV Karsee

SV GielRen

ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Gielen

SGi Deuchelried

SGi Isny

SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV Niederwangen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Merazhofen

SV Immenried

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Bolsternang

SV Niederwangen

SV Rohrdorf

SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV GielRen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV Beuren

SGi Isny

KK-SV Karsee

SV Bolsternang

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

SGi Deuchelried

SV Pfarrich

KK-SV Karsee

SV Beuren

KK-SV Karsee

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Immenried

SV Bolsternang

SV Immenried

KK-SV Karsee

SV Urlau

SV Beuren

SV Pfarrich

SGi Deuchelried

SV Schlof} Zeil

SV Urlau

Verein

ZSGi KiRlegg

SAbt. Bad Wurzach
SV Gielen

SV Ratzenried
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173,2
192,8
234,2
2453
252,5
283,8
2925
303,2
316,5
3327
338,1
340,5
342,8
353,9
356,9
3732
380,6
380,8
382,4
431,0
4311
4329
438,6
449,7
454,0
454,5
465,1
4727
486,8
493,6
500,8
502,2
514,8
517,0
524,0
539,8
542,6
548,5
573,0
591,5
605,6
658,0
705,4
7234
729,2
735,4
836,3
839,7
867,0
1059,0
1097,0
1101,0
1136,0

Teiler

53,8
90,2
99,0
105,6



Grabherr, Martina
Endel, Leonie
Reischmann, Carola
Baumgartner, Claudia
Wucherer, Desireé
Straub, Reto
Sontheim, Thea
Forstenhéausler, Rosi
Elbs, Sabine
Keybach, Marina
Maier, Priska
Wirtenberger, Ramona
Pauler, Maria

Krieger-Feuerstein, Birgit

Hildebrand, Rosali
Wetzel, Reinwalda
Keybach, Andrea
Bucher, Daniela
Schlecht, Brigitte

Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea

Heinold, Marie-Sue
Grabherr, Michaela
Breyer, Michaela
Mdller, Beate
Gregg, Stefanie
Schulze, Hildegard
Altvater, Brunhilde
Abt, Rita

Prinz, Angelika
Merk, Tanja
Schwenk, Martina
Heinz, Christina
Rasch, Irmgard
Duller, Monika
Ortmann, Gerda
Loritz, Marga
Ritter, Angelika
Korbel, Stefanie
Felsmann, Christina
Breyer, Maria
Kraul3, Wilma
Konig, Kathrin
Weh, Lore

Prinz, Corinna
Prinz, Juliana
Schnell, Imelda
Kanzleiter, Elke
Reck, Ruth

Braun, Roswitha
Dodek, Christine
Kloos, Claudia
Weilhammer, Gabriele
Netzer, Claudia
Schéllhorn, Helga
Heinold, Kristin

Renner Wanderpreis

Rang

1
2

Nachname, Vorname

Altvater, Brunhilde

Stark-Engelhardt, Andrea

KK-SV Karsee

KK-SV Karsee

SGi Deuchelried

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
KK-SV Karsee

KK-SV Karsee

ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Pfarrich

SV GielRen

SV Rohrdorf

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Beuren

SV GielRen

SV Bolsternang

SV GielRen

SGi Deuchelried

SV Rohrdorf

KK-SV Karsee

SV Urlau

ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Immenried

KK-SV Karsee

SV Bolsternang

SV Pfarrich

SG Ziegelbach

SV Immenried

SGi Isny

SV Pfarrich

SV Beuren

SV Schlol Zeil

SV Merazhofen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Urlau

SV Niederwangen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SAbt. Bad Wurzach
ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Bolsternang

SV Immenried

SV Bolsternang

SGi Deuchelried

SGi Isny

SV Pfarrich

SV Beuren

SV Beuren

SV Pfarrich

SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SGi Deuchelried

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

SV Niederwangen

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SGi Deuchelried

SGi Deuchelried

SV Immenried

Verein

SGi Isny
ZSGi KiRlegg
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125,5
133,8
136,5
142,1
150,0
152,2
153,8
183,8
193,0
2114
222,8
229,8
233,3
270,1
283,0
287,3
290,1
292,3
303,7
312,2
323,3
342,2
361,9
382,0
385,1
407,9
413,2
418,4
455,2
456,9
4927
5127
541,8
5477
590,0
592,6
602,7
632,3
638,0
666,3
674,6
730,7
752,5
759,4
760,6
799,9
804,9
882,0
899,1
900,6
979,1
1160,0
1187,0
1198,0
1572,0

Teiler

28,4
77,7



Kalhorn, Beate

Krieger-Feuerstein, Birgit

Prinz, Corinna
Hildebrand, Monika
Keybach, Andrea
Straub, Reto
Forstenhausler, Rosi
Grabherr, Martina
Weh, Lore

Konig, Kathrin
Duller, Monika

Abt, Rita

Wetzel, Reinwalda
Schéllhorn, Helga
Gregg, Stefanie
Bucher, Daniela
Engelhardt, Laura
Hildebrand, Rosali
Elbs, Sabine
Heinold, Marie-Sue
Mdller, Beate
Netzer, Claudia
Wucherer, Desireé
Keybach, Marina
Prinz, Angelika
Schulze, Hildegard
Endel, Leonie
Dodek, Christine
Loritz, Marga
Pauler, Maria
Breyer, Michaela
Grabherr, Michaela
Korbel, Stefanie
Rasch, Irmgard
Kraul3, Wilma
Baumgartner, Claudia
Angele, Andrea
Heinz, Christina
Schwenk, Martina
Reischmann, Carola
Sontheim, Thea
Braun, Roswitha
Prinz, Juliana
Kanzleiter, Elke
Maier, Priska
Ortmann, Gerda
Breyer, Maria
Schlecht, Brigitte
Wiirtenberger, Ramona
Ritter, Angelika
Merk, Tanja
Felsmann, Christina
Weilhammer, Gabriele
Schnell, Imelda
Kloos, Claudia
Heinold, Kristin
Reck, Ruth

SV Ratzenried

SV Bolsternang

SV Beuren

SV Gielen

SV Rohrdorf

KK-SV Karsee

SV Pfarrich

KK-SV Karsee

SV Pfarrich

SGi Isny

SV Niederwangen

SV Pfarrich

SGi Deuchelried

SGi Deuchelried

SG Ziegelbach

KK-SV Karsee

ZSGi KiRlegg

SV GielRen

SV GielRen

SV Immenried

SV Pfarrich

SGi Deuchelried

KK-SV Karsee

SV Rohrdorf

SV Beuren

SV Immenried

KK-SV Karsee

SV Pfarrich

SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV Gielen

SV Bolsternang

KK-SV Karsee

SV Bolsternang

SV Urlau

SGi Deuchelried

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Merazhofen

SGi Deuchelried

ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Beuren

SAbt. Bad Wurzach

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Bolsternang

SV Urlau

SV Beuren

ZSGi KiRlegg

SV Schlof3 Zeil

SV Immenried

SV Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Pfarrich

SV Niederwangen

SV Immenried

SGi Deuchelried
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81,3
103,7
112,0
115,7
121,2
133,7
157,4
173,1
179,2
194,7
198,9
217,1
236,2
258,7
284,4
292,0
301,4
307,1
308,3
320,2
329,4
334,6
381,2
386,1
397,2
399,3
416,3
4220
4271
429,7
440,6
454,9
4575
478,2
4845
4924
501,8
513,3
516,3
517,4
5444
549,6
555,8
569,0
583,2
591,8
680,2
685,0
706,1
708,7
742,5
784,3
817,4

1086,0
1296,0
1418,0
1555,0
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